
REDISTRICTING ADVISORY COMMITTEE APPLICANTS

Last First
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Dist

Party 

Affil Address City St Zip Telephone Telephone Email

Supervisor District 1

Andersen Tracy Y. 1 1 R 807 S Westerly Rd #213 Payson AZ 85541 928.468.6279

Bates Paul E. 1 1 R 1203 S Western Payson AZ 85547 928.472.7207 erapaulebates@hotmail.com

Layson Howard 1 2 I 502 N William Tell Cir Payson AZ 85541 480.540.2346 hrlayson@aol.com

Muhr James 1 1 R 209 N Stagecoach Pass Payson AZ 85541 928.474.4530 jrmuhr@yahoo.com

Prechtel David K. 1 1 R

3998 N Hwy 87                          

P.O. Box 1232 Pine AZ 85544 928.476.4882 928.899.5618 daveinpine@hotmail.com

Vogal Michael 1 2 D 700 E Tyler Parkway Payson AZ 85541 928.978.3926 MHVogal48137@yahoo.com

Supervisor District 2

Byrne William A 2 3 D 1130 Wheatfields Rd Globe AZ 85501 928.425.2513 wabjnb@g-mail.com

Dalby Robert 2 2 R 1104 S Milk Ranch Point Payson AZ 85541 928.472.7979 928.951.0266 bobdalbyre@msn.com

DuBois Luetta J. 2 3 I

103 Rocky Rd                           

P.O. Box 462 Tonto Basin AZ 85553 928.595.2387

928.402.432

1 luetta0449@gmail.com

Dye Shirley J. 2 2 R 1107 S Deer Born Dr Payson AZ 85541 928.468.1131 shirleyujest@npgcable.com

Johnson Curtis L. 2 4 D P. O. Box 794 Miami AZ 85539 928.473.3993 platinumj-2@netzero.com

Langham Stan G 2 2 R 602 E Continental Dr Payson AZ 85541 928.474.6610 928.595.0389 langham41@q.com

Levenson Lewis M. 2 2 R 1308 E Cedar Ln Payson AZ 85541 928.472.7175 928.951.2202 equality@npgcable.com

Miles

R. Jerome 

(Jerry) 2 3 R

126 W Four Peaks Rd           

P. O. Box 463 Tonto Basin AZ 85553 928.479.2631 928.978.0681

Pearce Linda J. 2 4 D P. O. Box 52 Claypool AZ 85532 928.425.5333 928.200.0748 pearli@cableone.net

Rodriguez Adelaido 2 5 D 843 S Highland Dr Globe AZ 85501 928.473.3172 azrboy1@cableone.net

Skamel Joseph 2 3 PND 660 E Ash St Globe AZ 85501 928.425.3343 brasshat@cableone.net

Spehar Jay W 2 4 PND 4958 Cyprus Way Miami AZ 85539 928.473.7161 jay_spehar@fmi.com

Supervisor District 3

Andress Gary L. 3 4 D 5808 S Miami Gardens Ave Claypool AZ 85532 928.425.5985 glandress@cableone.net

Cruz Joe Paul 3 4 D 1561 Pinal Creek Rd Globe AZ 85501 928.200.0413 DrJsAuto@cableone.net

Harrison Christine B. 3 2 D 612 N Grapevine Dr Payson AZ 85541 928.468.1983 928.970.0624 cwailand@npgcable.com

Hibbert Robert 3 2 R 931 E Highline Dr Star Valley AZ 85541 928.468.2234 bbhibbert3573@npgcable.com
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Holder Mitchell R. 3 3 D Hat Ranch P.O. Box 840 Tonto Basin AZ 85553 928.812.0030 None

Lenox Gail 3 4 I 8966 Kellner Canyon Rd Globe AZ 85501 928.425.5416 glenox@cableone.net

McKinney Paul A. 3 2 R 753 N Mountain View Rd Star Valley AZ 85541 928.468.8503 andy052646@yahoo.com

Moody Thomas J. 3 5 I 1219 E Blazer Dr Globe AZ 85501 928.425.9764 928.812.2072 tnsmoody@cableone.net

Pastor Robert W. 3 4 D 5455 E Lancaster St Globe AZ 85501 928.425.2230 928.701.8656 robert_pastor@fmi.com

Powers, Sr. Richard L. 3 5 I 845 Linda Vista Globe AZ 85501 928.425.5670 rlpowers@cableone.net

Stone Loretta 3 3 PND 1245 N Quartz Loop Globe AZ 85501 928.402.4277 arizona2008@q.com

Totals 29

District 1 6

District 2 12

District 3 11

College 

District 1 4

College 

District 2 9

College 

District 3 6

College 

District 4 7

College 

District 5 3

Democrat 10

Republican 11

Independent 5

Party Not Designated 3
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